ROSEBANK

Friday 8 May

Saturday 9 May

13.30: Blood of my Blood

Sunday 10 May

15.30 Amour Fou

20.00 Three Hearts

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

Wednesday 13 May

13.30 Blood of my Blood

16.15 Three Hearts

14.30 Amour Fou

Thursday 14 May

Friday 15 May Saturday 16 May Sunday 17 May

17.30 Three Hearts 18.30 Amour Fou

20.30 Blood of my Blood

Cape Town

| Friday 8 May

Saturday 9 May

X

Sunday 10 May

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

Wednesday 13 May

Thursday 14 May

Friday 15 May Saturday 16 May Sunday 17 May

14.00 Blood of my Blood

17.30 Three Hearts

X

X

17.30 Amour Fou

X

20.00 Blood of my Blood

X 14.30 Amour Fou

20.00 Three Hearts

Pretoria

Friday 8 May

Saturday 9 May

X

17.30 Three Hearts

Sunday 10 May

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

Wednesday 13 May

Thursday 14 May

Friday 15 May Saturday 16 May Sunday 17 May

14.00 Blood of my Blood

X

X

20.00 Amour Fou

X

X

20.00 Blood of my Blood

X

17.30 Amour Fou

20.00 Three Hearts

Durban

Friday 8 May

20.00 Three Hearts

Saturday 9 May

Sunday 10 May

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

Wednesday 13 May

Thursday 14 May

Friday 15 May Saturday 16 May Sunday 17 May

17.30 Amour Fou

20.00 Blood of my Blood
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